CITY CHAMPION

Misty Kaiser

Scratch All Events

1.
2.

Misty Kaiser
Kori Wells

HDCP All Events

©CONOO AWM~

Misty Kaiser
Marilyn Murray
Gin Stanley
Wendy Delrie
Dixie Pendergrass
Sabrina Toler
Euna Rugg

Lydia Concepcion
Lauri Dillman

Team Event

1.

2.

The Fabulous Four

(Brown, Fry, Brown, Kaiser)

Hi-Low Hi-Ho

(McClure, Meyer, Reed, Stanley)

Doubles

S

Fry/Kaiser
Rugg/Murray
McBee/Johnson
Ford/Delrie
Ralph/Sharp

Singles

Nookwh~

Sue Dyess

Gin Stanley

Cindy Harrington
Ashleigh Alford (Youth)
Christy Hedge

Sabrina Toler

Misty Kaiser

High Game
Misty Kaiser

High Series
Misty Kaiser

2021

2021
1725

2279
2075
2043
2019
2012
1993
1990
1966
1964

2691

2620

1396
1364
1337
1318
1315

786
741
727
686
681
678
674

268

718



